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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for February
Proposal Information for FY21 as of August 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Agricultural Economics Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 132,203 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Benavidez, Justin 26,441

Tufts University 02/22/21 99,980 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Zhang, Yu 39,992

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 157,691 AL-RSRCH-VERN Abello, Francisco 7,885

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 125,877 AL-RSRCH-VERN Abello, Francisco 12,588

Colorado State University 02/08/21 128,333 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Benavidez, Justin 12,833

DOE- Advanced Research Projects
Agency-Energy-ARPA

02/08/21 1,399,699 AL-RSRCH-PLPM McCarl, Bruce 699,850

National Science Foundation 02/24/21 149,437 AL-RSRCH-EPAS Palma, Marco 29,887

Cotton Incorporated 02/12/21 12,500 AL-RSRCH-AGEC Outlaw, Joe 6,250

*Bryant, Henry 6,250

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $841,975 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Animal Science Pennsylvania State University 02/08/21 3,625,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Ing, Nancy 1,812,500

National Cattlemen's Beef Association 02/08/21 38,600 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Miller, Rhonda 38,600

National Science Foundation 02/24/21 1,915,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Chitlapilly Dass, Sapna 1,915,000

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,766,100 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Biochemistry & Biophysics National Institutes of Health 02/05/21 1,807,855 TAMU-VTPB Dangott, Lawrence 55,913

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 157,691 AL-RSRCH-VERN Kurouski, Dzmitry 31,538

National Institutes of Health 02/04/21 192,002 TAMHSC-HSC Zhang, Junjie 192,002

National Institutes of Health 02/04/21 1,425,053 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 1,425,053

National Science Foundation 02/25/21 570,898 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 570,898

Department of Defense 02/26/21 672,787 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Baker, Dwight 134,557

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 224,105 AL-RSRCH-VFIC Kurouski, Dzmitry 24,652

National Institutes of Health 02/16/21 430,103 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Meek, Thomas 430,103
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Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,864,717 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Biological & Agricultural Eng University of Michigan 02/17/21 280,463 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Agarwal, Girish 280,463

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 191,948 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Castell-Perez, M 95,974

*Moreira, Rosana 95,974

Texas Corn Producers Board 02/10/21 20,260 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Porter, Dana 5,065

NASA-Washington 02/04/21 135,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Mohanty, Binayak 135,000

Cotton Incorporated 02/28/21 50,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Hardin, Robert 50,000

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $662,476 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul ACDI/VOCA 02/23/21 347,453 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Norton, Roger 277,962

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $277,962 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology National Science Foundation 02/22/21 568,545 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Lawing, Anna 568,545

Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi #760 02/04/21 24,333 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Conway, Kevin 24,333

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 02/11/21 109,684 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Hibbitts, Toby 27,421

National Science Foundation 02/26/21 239,302 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Fujiwara, Masami 239,302

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 02/26/21 100,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Hibbitts, Toby 20,000

Lawing, Anna 20,000

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $899,601 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Entomology Pennsylvania State University 02/08/21 3,625,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 1,812,500

National Science Foundation 02/01/21 273,588 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Tamborindeguy Camacho,
Cecilia

273,588

Eastern Apicultural Society of North America, Inc. 02/03/21 9,844 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 9,844

Eastern Apicultural Society of North America, Inc. 02/05/21 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000

Eastern Apicultural Society of North America, Inc. 02/05/21 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000
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Department of Defense 02/26/21 672,787 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Pietrantonio, Patricia 470,951

National Institutes of Health 02/16/21 397,655 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Hamer, Gabriel 198,828

Bee Informed Partnership, Inc 02/23/21 61,636 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 61,636

North American Pollinator Protection Campaign 02/12/21 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000

North American Pollinator Protection Campaign 02/12/21 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000

North American Pollinator Protection Campaign 02/12/21 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,877,346 Dept Proposal Count - 11

Food Science & Technology Center for Produce Safety 02/03/21 399,999 AL-RSRCH-UVAL Castillo, Alejandro 120,000

National Institutes of Health 02/26/21 2,289,994 AL-RSRCH-FSTC Talcott, Stephen 755,698

*Talcott, Susanne 778,598

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,654,296 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Horticultural Science Texas Department of Agriculture 02/09/21 181,274 AL-RSRCH-WESL Vales, Maria Isabel 36,255

ACDI/VOCA 02/23/21 347,453 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Cisneros-Zevallos, Luis 69,491

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 200,187 AL-RSRCH-UVAL Stein, Larry 20,019

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 189,857 AL-RSRCH-WESL Patil, Bhimanagouda 9,493

Crosby, Kevin 9,493

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 144,773 AL-RSRCH-DALL Masabni, Joseph 72,387

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 99,873 AL-RSRCH-VFIC *Crosby, Kevin 49,937

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 224,105 AL-RSRCH-VFIC Crosby, Kevin 22,411

*Patil, Bhimanagouda 168,079

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $457,562 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Inst For Infectious Animal
Diseases

World Organisation for Animal Health (OIE) 02/10/21 59,671 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Gonzalez, Miguel 23,868
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*Engleking, Heather 29,836

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $53,704 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 02/11/21 109,684 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Ryberg, Wade 27,421

Walkup, Danielle 27,421

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 02/26/21 100,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Walkup, Danielle 20,000

*Ryberg, Wade 20,000

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 02/26/21 149,777 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Pierce, Brian 50,924

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $145,766 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Nutrition And Food Science National Institutes of Health 02/03/21 375,800 TAMU-STAT Chapkin, Robert 187,900

National Institutes of Health 02/03/21 3,304,013 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Wu, Chaodong 1,652,007

National Institutes of Health 02/05/21 3,303,869 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Xie, Linglin 1,651,935

National Institutes of Health 02/05/21 2,859,785 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Xie, Linglin 1,429,893

University of Mississippi Medical Center 02/08/21 145,415 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Sun, Yuxiang 145,415

National Institutes of Health 02/15/21 416,625 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Wu, Chia Shan 416,625

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,483,773 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Office Of The State Chemist Texas Department of State Health Services 02/03/21 90,715 AL-RSRCH-OTSC *Herrman, Timothy 90,715

Office Of The State Chemist: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $90,715 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Plant Pathology National Science Foundation 02/01/21 3,499,457 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Chappell, Thomas 524,919

DOE- Advanced Research Projects
Agency-Energy-ARPA

02/08/21 1,399,699 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Dai, Yuan 699,850

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 189,857 AL-RSRCH-WESL Alabi, Olufemi 47,464

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 224,105 AL-RSRCH-VFIC Ong, Kevin 8,964
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Cotton Incorporated 02/24/21 40,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Chappell, Thomas 40,000

National Science Foundation 02/24/21 466,923 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Verchot, Jeanmarie 466,923

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,788,120 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Poultry Science Diamond V Mills, Inc. 02/01/21 44,764 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Carey, John 44,764

Poultry Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $44,764 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 02/26/21 149,777 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 49,426

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $49,426 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Sociology Tufts University 02/22/21 99,980 AL-RSRCH-AGEC Gatson, Sarah 39,992

Sociology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $39,992 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Soil & Crop Science National Science Foundation 02/01/21 3,499,457 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan, Muthukumar 2,974,538

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 157,691 AL-RSRCH-VERN Kimura, Emi 47,307

Foundation for Food and Agricultural
Research

02/19/21 100,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Straw, Chase 100,000

Texas Corn Producers Board 02/10/21 24,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Heflin, Kevin 4,800

*Bell, Jourdan 4,800

Texas Corn Producers Board 02/10/21 20,260 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Bell, Jourdan 5,065

Texas Corn Producers Board 02/08/21 30,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Murray, Seth 30,000

Rare Earth Genomics Texas, LLC 02/22/21 995,900 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Bell, Jourdan 124,488

McGinty, Joshua 124,488

Molina Risco, Marco 124,488

Molina, Mayra 124,488

Thomson, Michael 124,488



#Proposals submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 09:02 Thursday, August 5, 2021 6

Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for February
Proposal Information for FY21 as of August 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

*Jessup, Russell 124,488

Cotton Incorporated 02/05/21 50,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rathore, Keerti 50,000

Cotton Incorporated 02/23/21 33,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan, Muthukumar 33,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

02/24/21 499,970 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan, Muthukumar 499,970

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $4,496,406 Dept Proposal Count - 10

Tamu Institute For Genomic
Medicine

National Institutes of Health 02/17/21 94,688 TAMU-VTAN Golovko, Andrei 94,688

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $94,688 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) National Institutes of Health 02/03/21 3,304,013 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Cai, Jing 330,401

World Organisation for Animal Health (OIE) 02/10/21 59,671 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Budke, Christine 5,967

National Institutes of Health 02/16/21 397,655 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Hamer, Sarah 198,828

National Institutes of Health 02/12/21 405,502 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Ko, Gladys 405,502

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $940,698 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Veterinary Pathobiology National Institutes of Health 02/03/21 375,800 TAMU-STAT Galloway-Pena, Jessica 187,900

National Institutes of Health 02/04/21 1,556,043 TEES-BMEN Subashchandrabose,
Sargurunathan

1,556,043

National Institutes of Health 02/05/21 1,807,855 TAMU-VTPB Wiener, Dominique 55,913

*Rogovskyy, Artem 1,696,029

Human Animal Bond Research Institute 02/10/21 50,978 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Brightsmith, Donald 50,978

National Institutes of Health 02/15/21 416,625 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Galloway-Pena, Jessica 124,988

*Subashchandrabose,
Sargurunathan

291,638

Genetx Biotherapeutics, LLC 02/11/21 188,254 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Christian, Sarah 94,127

*Dindot, Scott 94,127



#Proposals submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 09:02 Thursday, August 5, 2021 7

Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for February
Proposal Information for FY21 as of August 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

National Institutes of Health 02/15/21 538,360 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Arenas, Angela 538,360

National Institutes of Health 02/14/21 416,625 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Wiener, Dominique 20,831

*Rogovskyy, Artem 374,963

Threadgill, David 20,831

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,106,727 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Veterinary Phys & Pharm Tufts University 02/22/21 99,980 AL-RSRCH-AGEC Cisneros, Marissa 19,996

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $19,996 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 02/01/21 26,298 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 26,298

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 02/11/21 109,684 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 27,421

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 02/26/21 100,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Lopez, Roel 20,000

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 02/26/21 149,777 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Lopez, Roel 49,426

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $123,145 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Amarillo Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 132,203 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Rush, Charles 52,881

*Xue, Qingwu 52,881

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/09/21 129,287 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Rush, Charles 19,393

*Workneh, Fekede 109,894

Colorado State University 02/08/21 128,333 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Xue, Qingwu 12,833

*Rush, Charles 102,666

Texas Corn Producers Board 02/10/21 24,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Xue, Qingwu 4,800

Marek, Thomas 4,800

Texas Corn Producers Board 02/01/21 64,800 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Marek, Thomas 12,960

Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $373,109 Dept Proposal Count - 5
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Corpus Christi Cotton Incorporated 02/17/21 12,248 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 7,349

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $7,349 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Dallas Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 144,773 AL-RSRCH-DALL *Niu, Genhua 72,387

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 86,886 AL-RSRCH-DALL *Song, Junqi 86,886

Dallas: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $159,273 Dept Proposal Count - 2

District 10 - Uvalde Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 200,187 AL-RSRCH-UVAL Rodriguez, David 20,019

District 10 - Uvalde: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $20,019 Dept Proposal Count - 1

El Paso National Science Foundation 02/24/21 149,437 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Kumar, Saurav 89,662

El Paso: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $89,662 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Lubbock Texas Corn Producers Board 02/10/21 24,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Xu, Wenwei 4,800

Texas Corn Producers Board 02/10/21 20,260 AL-RSRCH-LUBB McCallister, Donna 5,065

*Lewis, Katie 5,065

Texas Corn Producers Board 02/01/21 64,800 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Xu, Wenwei 51,840

Cotton Incorporated 02/17/21 12,248 AL-RSRCH-CORP Parajulee, Megha 4,899

Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $71,669 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Overton USDA - Agricultural Research Service 02/25/21 145,897 AL-RSRCH-OVER *Perry, George 145,897

Ball Horticultural Company 02/03/21 26,200 AL-RSRCH-OVER *Pemberton, H 26,200

Overton: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $172,097 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Stephenville Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 02/05/21 400,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Kan, Eun Sung 400,000

Stephenville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $400,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Uvalde Center for Produce Safety 02/03/21 399,999 AL-RSRCH-UVAL Leskovar, Daniel 80,000
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Malla, Subas 40,000

*Joshi, Vijay 160,000

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 200,187 AL-RSRCH-UVAL Leskovar, Daniel 10,009

*Joshi, Vijay 100,094

Rare Earth Genomics Texas, LLC 02/22/21 995,900 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Dong, Xuejun 124,488

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 170,115 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Leskovar, Daniel 170,115

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 111,857 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Malla, Subas 111,857

Uvalde: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $796,562 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Vernon Texas Department of Agriculture 02/09/21 181,274 AL-RSRCH-WESL Ravelombola, Waltram 36,255

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 157,691 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Ravelombola, Waltram 70,961

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 125,877 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Ravelombola, Waltram 113,289

Rare Earth Genomics Texas, LLC 02/22/21 995,900 AL-RSRCH-SCSC De Laune, Paul 124,488

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 02/19/21 109,643 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 109,643

Vernon: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $454,636 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Weslaco Texas Department of Agriculture 02/09/21 181,274 AL-RSRCH-WESL Mandadi, Kranthi 36,255

*Dasilva, Jorge 72,510

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 200,187 AL-RSRCH-UVAL Jifon, John 50,047

Texas Water Development Board 02/10/21 181,774 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Enciso, Juan 181,774

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 148,226 AL-RSRCH-WESL Jifon, John 74,113

*Enciso, Juan 74,113

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 189,857 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Jifon, John 123,407

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 99,873 AL-RSRCH-VFIC Jifon, John 49,937

Citrus Research and Development Foundation 02/04/21 550,529 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Mandadi, Kranthi 550,529
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Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,212,684 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Geography National Science Foundation 02/24/21 149,437 AL-RSRCH-EPAS Zhang, Zhe 29,887

Geography: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $29,887 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Health Science Center DHHS-Centers For Disease Control and Prevention 02/03/21 257,355 TAMHSC-HSC Seguin, Rebecca 257,355

National Institutes of Health 02/03/21 3,304,013 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Glaser, Shannon 1,321,605

National Institutes of Health 02/05/21 3,303,869 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Zhang, Ke 1,651,935

National Institutes of Health 02/05/21 2,859,785 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Zhang, Ke 1,429,893

National Institutes of Health 02/26/21 2,289,994 AL-RSRCH-FSTC Zhang, Ke 755,698

Health Science Center: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,416,485 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Statistics Department of Defense 02/26/21 672,787 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Longnecker, Michael 67,279

Statistics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $67,279 Dept Proposal Count - 1

February Total: 42,050,664
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for February
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  August 2021

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 493,551 4 2,804,512 7 14,436,272 29

Agricultural Economics 841,975 8 6,519,666 30 5,966,166 21 15,146,359 43

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 24,863,019 73 134,513,771 168

Animal Science 3,766,100 3 11,052,781 30 12,898,088 39 26,830,228 92

Biochemistry & Biophysics 2,864,717 8 26,069,994 33 14,050,563 22 46,308,714 65

Biological & Agricultural Eng 662,476 5 19,870,227 25 12,720,122 22 26,867,602 48

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 277,962 1 2,082,754 6 787,992 1 14,974,006 22

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 0 0 0 0 0 0 346,080 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology 899,601 5 6,702,065 30 1,730,054 9 20,749,640 56

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 0 5,527,972 15 5,527,972 15

Entomology 2,877,346 11 7,146,018 47 10,647,709 34 25,008,924 77

Family Development & Resource Manag 0 0 0 0 0 0 33,000 1

Food Science & Technology 1,654,296 2 5,663,149 8 190,000 1 7,324,006 18

Horticultural Science 457,562 7 3,810,518 16 1,605,060 9 13,016,852 22

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 53,704 1 311,801 5 1,072,752 7 29,964,005 15

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 145,766 3 1,746,883 13 530,599 7 1,385,013 18

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 0 180,000 3 1,053,434 5

Nutrition And Food Science 5,483,773 6 13,315,838 21 28,190,509 25 44,349,387 45

Office Of The Director 0 0 18,392 1 0 0 62,056 1

Office Of The State Chemist 90,715 1 90,715 1 40,000 1 1,712,498 3

Plant Pathology 1,788,120 6 5,801,449 26 9,726,817 15 33,828,066 56

Poultry Science 44,764 1 539,064 9 3,268,949 14 4,680,845 20
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for February
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  August 2021

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Psychology 0 0 137,170 1 0 0 0 0

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 49,426 1 533,625 8 105,892 3 1,211,270 11

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 0 0 974,103 5

Sociology 39,992 1 39,992 1 0 0 0 0

Soil & Crop Science 4,496,406 10 14,953,434 55 23,346,985 49 57,036,548 123

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine 94,688 1 320,650 3 0 0 0 0

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 3,598,887 18 1,742,737 10 1,937,040 12

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,486 1

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 940,698 4 14,235,947 30 12,436,960 31 42,482,705 77

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 826,748 8 661,505 8 5,140,127 18

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 148,128 2 1,326,970 6 4,398,034 13

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 0 0 1,498,573 5 158,899 4 1,390,571 19

Veterinary Pathobiology 5,106,727 8 16,385,614 26 6,808,287 22 34,190,161 55

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 19,996 1 10,996,091 15 16,345,087 26 25,721,268 45

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 123,145 4 2,031,680 18 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 2,930,032 10 2,930,032 10

32,779,955 176,941,402 202,664,237 645,548,075

Amarillo 373,109 5 1,874,696 14 3,124,891 27 4,957,639 54

Beaumont 0 0 791,178 5 81,875 3 2,958,898 12

Corpus Christi 7,349 1 739,768 12 1,123,848 10 3,352,843 26

Dallas 159,273 2 1,563,557 6 1,846,442 8 3,549,799 15

District 10 - Uvalde 20,019 1 20,019 1 0 0 0 0
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for February
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  August 2021

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

El Paso 89,662 1 1,134,226 9 405,596 4 2,698,319 11

Lubbock 71,669 4 833,220 16 2,834,510 24 5,217,972 61

Overton 172,097 2 805,650 6 4,519,334 8 7,019,999 19

San Angelo 0 0 44,785 1 174,445 3 174,445 3

Sonora 0 0 124,886 3 439,957 1 1,394,259 2

Stephenville 400,000 1 2,636,570 17 4,735,175 18 7,208,921 35

Temple 0 0 2,214,332 13 1,980,131 5 6,895,072 17

Uvalde 796,562 5 1,114,796 8 641,996 9 3,379,725 19

Vernon 454,636 5 2,038,650 16 1,982,011 13 5,355,284 32

Weslaco 1,212,684 7 3,093,724 18 3,853,431 12 17,436,970 26

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 30,342 1 0 0 48,874 1

3,757,058 19,060,400 27,743,642 71,649,019

Biology 0 0 624,967 2 0 0 0 0

Biomedical Engineering 0 0 378,626 3 0 0 0 0

Chemical Engineering 0 0 652,520 2 0 0 0 0

Civil Engineering 0 0 1,319,624 1 0 0 0 0

College Engineering 0 0 2,040,878 3 0 0 0 1

Computer Science And Engineering 0 0 1,420,290 2 0 0 489,677 1

Electrical Engineering 0 0 1,399,982 1 4,950 1 4,950 1

Energy Institute 0 0 399,891 1 0 0 0 0

Engineering And Computer Science 0 0 7,343 1 0 0 0 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,334 1
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for February
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  August 2021

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Geography 29,887 1 1,509,575 3 0 0 0 0

Geology 0 0 1,025,791 2 0 0 0 0

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 0 104,000 1 104,000 1

Health And Kinesiology 0 0 70,734 2 0 0 0 0

Health Science Center 5,416,485 5 7,287,088 11 0 0 338,919 3

Kleberg Inst - Kingsville 0 0 0 0 0 0 325,800 3

Landscape Architecture 0 0 599,829 1 0 0 0 0

Life Science Corpus Christi 0 0 0 0 0 0 60,890 1

Mathematics 0 0 399,995 1 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 0 0 11,848 1 11,848 1

Microscopy And Imaging Ctr 0 0 313,008 1 0 0 0 0

Nat Ctr Therapeutics Manufacturing 0 0 452,525 1 0 0 0 0

Oceanography 0 0 799,881 2 0 0 78,468 1

Physics 0 0 15,600 1 0 0 0 0

Qatar Exec Mgmt 0 0 0 0 844,716 4 844,716 4

Statistics 67,279 1 467,274 2 0 0 0 0

University Research 0 0 399,995 1 0 0 0 0

5,513,651 21,585,415 965,514 2,264,602

42,050,664 217,587,217 231,373,393 719,461,696
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for February
Proposal Information for FY21 as of August 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Agricultural Economics DOC-National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administratio 02/08/21 21,242 TAMU-AGEC Dudensing, Rebekka 21,242

Texas Water Development Board 02/10/21 257,636 AL-EXT-TWAR Zapata Raudale, Samu 30,916

Texas Pecan Growers Association 02/09/21 22,387 AL-EXT-AGEC *Johnson, Jason 22,387

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $74,545 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Biological & Agricultural Eng Texas Water Development Board 02/10/21 91,741 AL-EXT-AGEN *Porter, Dana 22,935

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $22,935 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Entomology Texas Corn Producers Board 02/01/21 16,148 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 8,074

Texas Corn Producers Board 02/03/21 14,127 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 7,064

Ludwick, Dalton 7,064

United Sorghum Checkoff Program 02/23/21 12,357 AL-EXT-ENTO Biles, Stephen 2,471

Kerns, David 2,471

Crumley, Lauren 2,471

Mays, Dennis 2,471

*Ludwick, Dalton 2,471

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $34,558 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Horticultural Science Texas Water Development Board 02/10/21 226,107 AL-EXT-HORT *Gu, Mengmeng 226,107

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 106,830 AL-EXT-HORT Stein, Larry 26,708

Kamas, James 26,708

*Lewis, Jacy 53,415

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 130,386 AL-EXT-PLPM Nesbitt, Monte 32,597

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 52,446 AL-EXT-HORT *Lewis, Jacy 26,223

Scheiner, Justin 13,112

Stephen F. Austin State University 02/11/21 12,431 AL-EXT-HORT *Hartmann, Timothy 12,431
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for February
Proposal Information for FY21 as of August 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 53,337 AL-EXT-HORT Stein, Larry 13,334

*Hartmann, Timothy 40,003

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 78,877 AL-EXT-HORT Scheiner, Justin 31,551

*Helwi, Pierre 47,326

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/08/21 21,335 AL-EXT-HORT Scheiner, Justin 2,134

Hartmann, Timothy 6,401

*Cook, Michael 10,668

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/09/21 14,470 AL-EXT-HORT Scheiner, Justin 4,341

*Cook, Michael 10,129

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 52,000 AL-EXT-HORT Helwi, Pierre 20,800

Pontasch, Frances 5,200

Cook, Michael 5,200

*Scheiner, Justin 20,800

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 116,425 AL-EXT-HORT Scheiner, Justin 29,106

*Helwi, Pierre 29,106

Hall, Charles 29,106

Botezatu, Ioana 29,106

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 137,404 AL-EXT-HORT *Masabni, Joseph 68,702

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $820,312 Dept Proposal Count - 12

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 02/17/21 96,526 AL-EXT-IRNR *Cathey, James 96,526

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $96,526 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Plant Pathology Texas Corn Producers Board 02/01/21 16,148 AL-EXT-ENTO Isakeit, Thomas 8,074

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 199,974 AL-EXT-PLPM Isakeit, Thomas 66,651
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for February
Proposal Information for FY21 as of August 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

*Alabi, Olufemi 66,671

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 130,386 AL-EXT-PLPM *Jo, Young-Ki 32,597

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 52,446 AL-EXT-HORT Appel, David 13,112

Cotton Incorporated 02/19/21 28,750 AL-EXT-PLPM *Monclova-Santana, Ce 28,750

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 74,240 AL-EXT-PLPM *Monclova-Santana, Ce 74,240

Cotton Incorporated 02/26/21 20,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Alabi, Olufemi 20,000

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $310,095 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Soil & Crop Science Rural Community Assistance Partnership 02/12/21 13,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Pigg, David 650

*Boellstorff, Diane 12,350

Texas Corn Producers Board 02/03/21 20,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Schnell, Ronnie 20,000

Syngenta Seeds, LLC 02/05/21 21,696 AL-EXT-SCSC *Schnell, Ronnie 21,696

Texas Water Development Board 02/10/21 91,741 AL-EXT-AGEN Bell, Jourdan 22,935

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 73,341 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mowrer, Jason 73,341

University of Georgia 02/25/21 33,333 AL-EXT-SCSC *Boellstorff, Diane 31,666

Smith, John 1,667

Texas Tech University 02/11/21 8,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Trostle, Calvin 8,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 02/25/21 22,222 AL-EXT-SCSC *Boellstorff, Diane 22,222

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $214,527 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas Water Development Board 02/10/21 162,157 AL-EXT-TWAR Ajaz, Ali 40,539

Berthold, Troy 40,539

*Gregory, Lucas 81,079

Texas Water Development Board 02/10/21 257,636 AL-EXT-TWAR Ajaz, Ali 74,714

Berthold, Troy 74,714
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for February
Proposal Information for FY21 as of August 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

*Gregory, Lucas 77,291

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $388,877 Dept Proposal Count - 2

District 01 - Amarillo Texas Water Development Board 02/10/21 91,741 AL-EXT-AGEN Marek, Thomas 22,935

District 01 - Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $22,935 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 02 - Lubbock Texas Water Development Board 02/10/21 91,741 AL-EXT-AGEN Xu, Wenwei 22,935

District 02 - Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $22,935 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 04 - Dallas Texas Department of Agriculture 02/08/21 21,335 AL-EXT-HORT Tolleson, Marshall 2,134

Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 137,404 AL-EXT-HORT Niu, Genhua 68,702

District 04 - Dallas: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $70,836 Dept Proposal Count - 2

District 05 - Overton Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 130,386 AL-EXT-PLPM Lamb, Truman 32,597

District 05 - Overton: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $32,597 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 08 - Stephenville Texas Department of Agriculture 02/10/21 130,386 AL-EXT-PLPM Berry, Michael 32,597

District 08 - Stephenville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $32,597 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 12 - Weslaco Texas Department of Agriculture 02/11/21 199,974 AL-EXT-PLPM Jifon, John 66,651

District 12 - Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $66,651 Dept Proposal Count - 1

February Total: 2,210,925
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for February
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  August 2021
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for February
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  August 2021

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Adm Assoc Dir 0 0 30,195 1 58,585 1 58,585 1

Admin Ag And Nr 0 0 515,829 4 380,902 5 1,382,196 11

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 100,000 1 0 0 12,791 1

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 1,750 1 1,750 1 4,229 2

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 32,500 1 17,255 1 230,178 3

Agricultural Economics 74,545 3 859,056 17 1,424,330 21 4,493,739 42

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 610,181 7 2,799,994 21

Animal Science 0 0 1,184,422 9 936,664 9 1,698,846 19

Biological & Agricultural Eng 22,935 1 1,288,153 6 1,624,453 9 2,652,320 15

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 69,020 1 252,227 2

Disaster Resilience & Recovery 0 0 0 0 0 0 99,281 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 156,221 1

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 0 215,786 2 215,786 2

Entomology 34,558 3 274,272 9 570,583 14 2,279,637 52

Family Development & Resource Manag 0 0 3,052,366 7 3,187,559 12 15,227,072 19

Four-H 0 0 496,422 5 111,150 1 271,107 3

Horticultural Science 820,312 12 1,049,603 15 2,545,394 29 5,696,575 43

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 0 0 0 0 82,858 1 202,772 2

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 96,526 1 450,014 3 82,581 1 4,341,668 8

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,436,136 2

Office Of The Director 0 0 232,685 6 706,746 6 4,703,636 8

Plant Pathology 310,095 7 436,548 13 740,689 14 3,870,979 41
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for February
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  August 2021

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Poultry Science 0 0 333,587 9 291,349 7 663,076 15

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 0 0 188,598 4 0 0 546,595 5

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 7,279,798 5 437,097 2 3,342,853 6

Soil & Crop Science 214,527 8 1,180,648 31 3,604,073 44 7,554,565 108

Texas Water Resources Institute 388,877 2 1,857,777 16 1,100,168 8 2,812,481 17

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 3,355 1 0 0 41,330 1

Veterinary Pathobiology 0 0 144,898 1 6,600 1 6,600 1

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 0 0 189,525 1 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 112,312 1 112,312 1

1,962,374 21,181,998 18,918,085 67,165,787

Admin County Health 0 0 295,576 2 0 0 131,150 3

Amarillo 0 0 0 0 3,267 1 5,711 2

District 01 - Amarillo 22,935 1 308,347 4 0 0 2,500 1

District 02 - Lubbock 22,935 1 60,435 2 4,770 1 282,270 2

District 03 - Vernon 0 0 102,000 2 0 0 0 0

District 04 - Dallas 70,836 2 70,836 2 10,721 2 10,721 2

District 05 - Overton 32,597 1 245,253 3 0 0 0 0

District 06 - Fort Stockton 0 0 5,584 1 0 0 69,467 2

District 08 - Stephenville 32,597 1 32,597 1 0 0 0 0

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,000 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 45,300 2 33,300 1 33,300 1

District 11 - Corpus Christi 0 0 4,631 1 0 0 0 0
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for February
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  August 2021

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

District 12 - Weslaco 66,651 1 129,162 2 81,488 2 171,368 3

Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 56,029 4

Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 177,720 1

Vernon 0 0 0 0 3,000 1 3,000 1

Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 67,412 1

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 0 0 64,493 1 64,493 1

248,550 1,299,721 201,039 1,079,141

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 150,000 1 330,000 1 854,940 4

Engineering Technology 0 0 3,128 1 0 0 0 0

Geography 0 0 100,000 1 0 0 0 0

Human Nutrition 0 0 16,707,440 2 0 0 0 0

0 16,960,568 330,000 854,940

2,210,925 39,442,286 19,449,124 69,099,868


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1



